OPEN-CIRCUIT SELF-CONTAINED BREATHING APPARATUS
 AERIS CONFORT TYPE 2
New Improvement of the European Standard
EN 137:2006 - Classification of the SCBA according
to final / actual type of application
Type 1 – Industrial application excepting fire
Type 2 – Fire application including heavy fighting
application

Apparatus type-approvals EN 137: 2006 Type 2, SOLAS, MED, IMO, MSC
Full-face mask type-approval EN 136 Class III
ORDER INFORMATION REFERENCES
Aeris Confort Type 2 with  Zenith demand valve and  Panoramasque full-face mask with 5-point head strap without air cylinder 1823231 (RESA-FZ1-BAARC-P-)
6L 300 bar steel air cylinder 1822552 (RESA-FZ1-CS060-30)
6.9L 300 bar composite (20 years) air cylinder 1819661 (RESA-FZ1-CC068-30)
Second medium pressure outlet connection 1822500 (RESA-FZ1-ZZZ-)
Auxiliary recue hood 1823182 (RESA-FZ1-ZZZ-)
6L 200 bar steel air cylinder 1819119 (RESA-FZ1-CS060-20)
Panoramasque full-face mask with 5-point head strap 1710650 (RESA-FZ1-BAXMA-05)
Other configurations available: please contact us for details
 AERIS CONFORT TYPE 2
Oil & Gas NuclearChemicalFire
Honeywell Safety Products